
Provisional

Classe Regata

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 E6364 CVMataró 1,0405 12:35:00 13:32:04 0:57:04 0:59:23 1

2 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 E8195 CNMasnou 1,0019 12:35:00 13:34:27 0:59:27 0:59:34 2

3 Limit 997 Sebastian Merbeck humm Ita12997 CVBadalona 1,0533 12:35:00 13:32:43 0:57:43 1:00:48 3

4 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match Ita 1501 CNMasnou 0,9930 12:35:00 13:36:39 1:01:39 1:01:13 4

5 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr E9761 CVBadalona 1,0296 12:35:00 13:35:11 1:00:11 1:01:58 5

6 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 E2985 CNMasnou 0,9808 12:35:00 13:38:56 1:03:56 1:02:42 6

7 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 E4262 CNPremia 0,8801 12:35:00 13:48:15 1:13:15 1:04:28 7

8 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 E6447 CNMasnou 0,9236 12:35:00 13:45:25 1:10:25 1:05:02 8

9 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 E8120 CNMasnou 1,0253 12:35:00 13:38:57 1:03:57 1:05:34 9

10 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 E6855 CNMasnou 0,9513 12:35:00 13:45:01 1:10:01 1:06:36 10

11 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 E8350 CNPremia 0,9065 12:35:00 13:49:30 1:14:30 1:07:32 11

12 Zega Team Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 12:35:00 13:47:15 1:12:15 1:08:32 12

13 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 E8942 CNMasnou 1,0023 12:35:00 13:43:30 1:08:30 1:08:39 13

14 Ondulat Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 12:35:00 13:47:24 1:12:24 1:08:40 14

15 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 E4273 CNMasnou 0,9325 12:35:00 13:50:42 1:15:42 1:10:35 15

16 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 E6574 CNMasnou 0,9584 12:35:00 13:49:08 1:14:08 1:11:03 16

17 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CAT001 CNPremia 1,0053 12:35:00 13:45:51 1:10:51 1:11:14 17

18 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CAT 0001 CVMataró 0,9136 12:35:00 13:53:26 1:18:26 1:11:39 18

19 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 E2439 CNPremia 0,9844 12:35:00 13:48:53 1:13:53 1:12:44 19

20 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CAT 0066 CNPremia 0,9911 12:35:00 13:53:17 1:18:17 1:17:35 20

21 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 E3063 CNPremia 0,9309 12:35:00 Ret DNF DNF 22

Classe Regata Grup 1

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Mentha Josep Mari aMora First 45,s5 E6364 CVMataró 1,0405 12:35:00 13:32:04 0:57:04 0:59:23 1

2 Limit 997 Sebastian Merbeck humm Ita12997 CVBadalona 1,0533 12:35:00 13:32:43 0:57:43 1:00:48 2

3 Vesc Que Vinc Joan Piña Azure 40 cr E9761 CVBadalona 1,0296 12:35:00 13:35:11 1:00:11 1:01:58 3

4 No Name Manuel Ramos X-35 E8120 CNMasnou 1,0253 12:35:00 13:38:57 1:03:57 1:05:34 4

5 Nua d'Ophiusa Josep Maria Ferrer Bavaria 35 match CAT001 CNPremia 1,0053 12:35:00 13:45:51 1:10:51 1:11:14 5

Classe Regata Grup 2

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Selvy Antonio Torras Dufour 40 E8195 CNMasnou 1,0019 12:35:00 13:34:27 0:59:27 0:59:34 1

2 Magica Marco Corno Bavaria 35 Match Ita 1501 CNMasnou 0,9930 12:35:00 13:36:39 1:01:39 1:01:13 2

3 Janton Antonio del Rio First 41 S5 E2985 CNMasnou 0,9808 12:35:00 13:38:56 1:03:56 1:02:42 3

4 Aixopluc Antoni Martinez Dufour 40 E8942 CNMasnou 1,0023 12:35:00 13:43:30 1:08:30 1:08:39 4

5 Navegante II Ibrahim Hamadi Garriga 43 E2439 CNPremia 0,9844 12:35:00 13:48:53 1:13:53 1:12:44 5

6 Ithaka Ferran Anguita S. Odissey 36 CAT 0066 CNPremia 0,9911 12:35:00 13:53:17 1:18:17 1:17:35 6

Classe Regata Grup 3

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Audentis Manel Jove First 31,7 E6447 CNMasnou 0,9236 12:35:00 13:45:25 1:10:25 1:05:02 1

5 Tibere Monica Alis Bavaria 36 E6855 CNMasnou 0,9513 12:35:00 13:45:01 1:10:01 1:06:36 2

6 Zega Team Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 12:35:00 13:47:15 1:12:15 1:08:32 3

4 Ondulat Cursos de Vela.cat J-80 CVBadalona 0,9485 12:35:00 13:47:24 1:12:24 1:08:40 4

5 Ulises C Francesc Navarro Furia 372 E4273 CNMasnou 0,9325 12:35:00 13:50:42 1:15:42 1:10:35 5

6 Cap Problema Cristian Fernandez Bavaria 36 E6574 CNMasnou 0,9584 12:35:00 13:49:08 1:14:08 1:11:03 6

7 Nara M. Ofelia Vivancos RO 330 LK CAT 0001 CVMataró 0,9136 12:35:00 13:53:26 1:18:26 1:11:39 7

8 Frau Frida Jordi Jimeno First 32 S5 E3063 CNPremia 0,9309 12:35:00 Ret DNF DNF 9

Classe Regata Grup 4

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Love 26 Ernesto Sanchez Oceanis 350 E4262 CNPremia 0,8801 12:35:00 13:48:15 1:13:15 1:04:28 1

2 White Màgic Carlos Llorca Dheler 29 E8350 CNPremia 0,9065 12:35:00 13:49:30 1:14:30 1:07:32 2

Classe Promocio

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 2676 CNPremia 0,9805 12:46:00 13:18:53 0:32:53 0:32:15 1

2 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 ESP10233 CVBadalona 1,0600 12:46:00 13:17:46 0:31:46 0:33:40 2

3 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 E10173 CVBadalona 0,9362 12:46:00 13:22:58 0:36:58 0:34:36 3

4 Edmon Wenceslao Matarin Fortuna 9 E9171 CVBadalona 0,8848 12:46:00 13:25:55 0:39:55 0:35:19 4

5 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 E4155 CNMasnou 0,8383 12:46:00 13:28:26 0:42:26 0:35:34 5

6 Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 s/n CVMataro 0,8955 12:46:00 13:27:42 0:41:42 0:37:21 6

7 Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 12:46:00 13:31:45 0:45:45 0:38:55 7

8 Tatatoa Josep Cuenca Oceanis 373 s/n CVBadalona 0,9580 12:46:00 13:48:36 1:02:36 0:59:58 8

Classe Promocio Grup 1

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Million Kises Enric Rosselló Sun Kiss  47 2676 CNPremia 0,9805 12:46:00 13:18:53 0:32:53 0:32:15 1

2 Escàndol Jordi Creixell Hanse 45,5 ESP10233 CVBadalona 1,0600 12:46:00 13:17:46 0:31:46 0:33:40 2

3 Trimaka Marion Hohn Bavaria 37 E10173 CVBadalona 0,9362 12:46:00 13:22:58 0:36:58 0:34:36 3

4 Tatatoa Josep Cuenca Oceanis 373 s/n CVBadalona 0,9580 12:46:00 13:48:36 1:02:36 0:59:58 4

Classe Promocio Grup 2

Vaixell Armador Model nº Vela Club TFC H. Sortida H. Arribada Temps t. compensat punts
1 Edmon Wenceslao Matarin Fortuna 9 E9171 CVBadalona 0,8848 12:46:00 13:25:55 0:39:55 0:35:19 1

2 Snoopy III Carles Vintro Firts 285 E4155 CNMasnou 0,8383 12:46:00 13:28:26 0:42:26 0:35:34 2

3 Le Papillon Antonio Mostazo Puma 32 s/n CVMataro 0,8955 12:46:00 13:27:42 0:41:42 0:37:21 3

4 Haddok Lee Garcia Firts 211 CVMataro 0,8505 12:46:00 13:31:45 0:45:45 0:38:55 4

 

 

 

 

 

 

II TROFEU GARBI
1ª Prova 26/2/2017


